Advance LED Lighting Solutions Ltd, Unit 4, Brunel Drive, Stretton Business Park 2, Burton Upon Trent, DE13 0BY +44(0)1332 865777
• Excellent efficacy, up to 190 lumens per Watt
• 5 year warranty
• 95,000 hours service life to L80/B10
• Through Wired for continuous Lines as Standard
• CCT - 4000K as standard. 3000K also available
• CRI >80
Order Guide
Saber
Jan 2024. Issue 1
Designed for retail and commercial interiors, Saber is a
range of continuous suspended luminaires offering a
striking finished look with clean lines and a contemporary
feel. Cutting edge LED technology achieves an impressive
efficacy up to 190 lumens per Watt, and the output can be
tailored to precise requirements with a comprehensive
range of optics. Saber offers a 95,000 hour service life
backed by a 5 year warranty
Accessories
Code Power (W)
Luminaire
Lumens
CCT (K) Weight (kg) Optic
Dimensions (mm)
Length Width Height
SA11/362240WH-100 22 3678 4000 3.2 extra wide lens 1132 45 65
SA11/513140WH-100 32 5096 4000 3.2 extra wide lens 1132 45 65
SA11/533040WH-100 30 5350 4000 3.2 extra wide lens 1132 45 65
SA11/633640WH-100 36 6362 4000 3.2 extra wide lens 1132 45 65
SA11/734140WH-100 42 7318 4000 3.2 extra wide lens 1132 45 65
SA14/462740WH-100 27 4597 4000 3.5 extra wide lens 1413 45 65
SA14/633940WH-100 39 6370 4000 3.5 extra wide lens 1413 45 65
SA14/663740WH-100 37 6688 4000 3.5 extra wide lens 1413 45 65
SA14/794440WH-100 44 7952 4000 3.5 extra wide lens 1413 45 65
SA14/915140WH-100 52 9147 4000 3.5 extra wide lens 1413 45 65
SA28/925140WH-100 52 9195 4000 5.0 extra wide lens 2818 45 65
SA28/127540WH-100 75 12739 4000 5.0 extra wide lens 2818 45 65
SA28/137340WH-100 73 13376 4000 5.0 extra wide lens 2818 45 65
SA28/168740WH-100 87 15905 4000 5.0 extra wide lens 2818 45 65
SA28/181040WH-100 102 18294 4000 5.0 extra wide lens 2818 45 65
Please note - Luminaire Lumens will vary slightly for different optics. Please ask for details
Code Suffix Description       Optic Description
…/E3 3hr integral maintained emergency   30 Narrow 30° beam
…/DD DALI control       75 Medium 75° beam
SASK15 Suspension wire, 1.5m drop     90 Wide 90° beam
SA11B Blank Infil - 1132mm     100 Extra Wide 100° beam
SA14B Blank Infil - 1413mm     HR High Rack
SA28B Blank Infil - 2818mm     DA Double Asymmetric
SA-PSS Power supply socket     SAL Single Asymmetric - Left
SA-EC End-cap       SAR Single Asymmetric - Right
RAL Non-standard colour